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DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
LOHISSE / GULLY
GODFREY / GODFREY
KEGELS / VERHEYEN
BARRE / BARRE

COLLEE / MORTIER

VAN WALLE / VIS

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

DE PAEP / BELIS
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
BEEKENS / BEEKENS
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
HEYLEN / TAETS

HECK / KAULMANN

WERIE / DELFERIER
QUIRIJNEN / NYS

GUNS / VANMOL
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
BOUILLON / DHONDT

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
GIJBELS / GIUBELS
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
DORMANT / MEGRET
PAISSE / MAQUET
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

PROVISIONAL Overall Classification After LEG 2

B0 B3 Porsche 911

i3 B3 MGBGT

EjZ 5f= Ford Escort

A5 B3 Triumph TR4AIRS
i B3 MGBGT

15 B3 AlfaRoméo Junior Bertone
B0 B Porsche914 Targa
15 B3 AlfaRoméo Giulia ti
i1 1§ AlfaRoméo Giulia
B8 B Porsche911SC
i85 B3 Volvo Amazone

i3 B3 VolvoPV544

5 B3 MGBGT

i3 B3 MGBGT

i85 B3 BMW2002ti

f) == Porsche911827
o= == Ford Escort RS2000
g B3 MGBGTV8

i) == Porsche 944

A8 B Triumph TR4

i85 B Toyota Celica Carlos Sainz
A0 B Porsche911T

i3 B3 Citroén Dyane

i3 B3 MGBGT

= @ § Porsche911827
A0 B Porsche912

B3 B3 AralCoupe

A3 B LanciaFulviaHF 1.6
o = Porsche 356 B

B8 B Mercedes 450 SLC
BB EpE FordEscort
B8 B Porsche356C
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022
ONE DAY CLASSIC
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

2022 nPatronale o
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1 61 KENIS/CLAUW 15 1§ BMW325e 3 1 143 196.99 5.73 63.06 240 0 0 O 0 308.79 505.78
2 64 VAN HEE/GUILMAIN f9 B3 BMWE30316i 1 1 1.47 513.62 60.00 74.79 0 0 0 0 0 134.79 648.41 +142.63 +142.63
3 53 LAMOTTE/POLET B3 BJ LlanciaFulvia HF 1.6 1 2 1.20 230.4 8.00 188.40 20 0 324 0 0 540.4 770.80 +122.39 +265.02
4 56 VENIER/LYS §§ R§ LanciaFulvia Monte Carlo 1 3 1.23 683.85 4.93 136.42 0 0o 0 o0 0 141.35 825.20 +54.4 +319.42
5 68 HEYMANS/BAILLY B3 B Rover Mini Cooper M Carlo 1 1.57 726.47 25.06 22520 260 0o 0 o0 0 510.26 1236.73 +411.53 +730.95
6 67 SCHRODER/SCHRODER A B§ FordEscort 2 1 1.57 1159.11 43.87 172.81 20 0 o0 0 0 236.68 1395.79 +159.06 +890.01
7 63 PONCELET/SCHREIDEN B3 RB§ Toyota MR2 MK1 1 1.47 1562.95 59.33 321.34 320 0 0 o0 0 700.67 2263.62 +867.83  +1757.84
8 52 WOUTERS/HAERING 13 01§ AlfaRoméo Guilia 1 1.17 1968.82 22.00 159.83 200 0 0 0 0 381.83 2350.65 +87.03 +1844.87
9 65 BARRIERE/LUX Mazda 323 1 1.47 2110.79 8.80 30520 20 0 0 o0 0 334 2444.79 49414 +1939.01
10 66 DE TANDT/ARIMONT §3 B8 Toyota Celica Turbo 4WD 2 2 1.50 3175 48.00 330.00 520 0 0 0 0 898 4073.00 +1628.21 +3567.22
11 57 VERSTRAETEN/DENIS A3 B OpelKadettC 3 2123 1096.49 53.43 9900.00 4820 0 0 300 0 3600 4696.49 +623.49  +4190.71
12 54 DESCHAMPS/FAURE 15 §§ BMW2002 2 3122 3600 60.00 330.00 1340 0 o0 0 0 1730 5330.00 +633.51 +4824.22
13 60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG §J ™= Alfa Roméo GTV 2.0 2 1.40 1861.8 1800.00 9900.00 7280 0 0 300 0 3600 5461.80 +1318  +4956.02
14 59 SAX/MERTENS == == AlfaRoméo GTV 2.0 2 1.38 2459.97 1800.00 9900.0010800 0 0 900 0 3600 6059.97 +598.17  +5554.19
15 55 HOFFMANN/MERTENS B0 R§ Range Rover 3 3122 3228.11 55.55 9018.25 3500 0 0 300 0 3600 6828.11 +768.14 +6322.33
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DEVILLERS / CHAPA
WANSART / LIENNE

NINANE / MOTTET
NOELANDERS / WAGNIES
VERSTRAETE / CHARLET
BAONVILLE / MATHIEU
COPPEE / ROBERT
HALLEUX / BONHOMME
HENRY /HENRI

DUFRASNE / DOGNE
JANSSEN / DENIS
BAUGNEE / REMION

VAN LOOCKE / VANPOUCKE
L'HOEST / L'HOEST

DEBEIL / DEBEIL

REMACLE / REMACLE
KEVERS / KEVERS

DE GEYTER / VAN DE VELDE
GELHAUSEN / GELHAUSEN
GANSEN / KALMES
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

Porsche 911 2.7
Porsche 911 SC Cabrio
Ford Escort

Volvo PV 544

Toyota Corolla GT

Opel Manta

VW Polo GT

Innocenti Mini Cooper
Volvo 122 S

BMW 323

BMW 1502

Porsche 3,0 SC

BMW E21

Porsche 911 E
Mercedes Pagode 180SL
Volvo Amazone

Porsche 911

MG B GT

Alfa Roméo Giulia N Sup
Ford Escort RS 2000

ONE DAY CLASSIC PLUS

PROVISIONAL Overall Classification
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1 1.23 780.04
2 1.42 376.92
1 1.20 828.4
1 1.02 991.59
2 1.33 642.01
3 1.20 937.6
1.50 687
1.25 1294.25
1.15 564
3 1.40 655.8
3 1.27 1115.95
1.32 1902.03
1.37 2617.9
1.17 2192.87
1.15 2235.05
1.08 3600
1.08 3600
1.10 3600
1.28 3600
1.30 3600
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1790
13445
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3600
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1424.92
1441.20
1645.32
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3643.95
4255.80
4715.95
5502.03
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5835.05
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+198.38
+16.28
+204.12
+182.67
+330.41
+318.6
+161.75
+1005.2
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+460.15
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+194.54
+96.3
+42.18
+1364.95

+198.38

+214.66
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+601.45

+931.86
+1250.46
+1412.21
+2417.41
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+4275.49
+4470.03
+4566.33
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ONE DAY EXPERT
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

1 108 KENIS/VANOVERSCHELDE 1 BMW 325i 3 1 150 228 30.00 6150 O 15 0 0 O 93 321.00

2 104 HERMAN /COLLARD 1 VW Golf GTI 2 1 140 903.8 120.00 24740 0 9092 0 0 0 12766  2180.40 +1859.4  +1859.4
3 105 HOLVOET/ALBERT 1 Toyota MR 1 1 1.40 2270 79.60 31.60 120 845.6 0 0 0 1076.8 3346.80 +1166.4 +3025.8
4 102  GATHY/GATHY T Porsche 911 2 2 110 2307 100.70 25780 0 88 0 0 O 12165  3523.50 #1767 432025
5 101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG g = Ford Cortina Lotus 12 1.07 2838.56 109.07 36000 O 214694 0 0 0 2616.01 545457  +1931.07 4513357
6 109 DELPORTE/LAUFFS B0 BJ Fiat Cinquecento Sporting 1 3 152 3064.71  3600.00 10800.00 3600 1151725 0 600 O 3600 6664.71  +1210.14 4634371
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